
AWB No 76535054945 kapil.kumar
Bluedart- Surface
BLR/BSK/BSK
KR 560061
 
Weight:0.011kg
Order Date:2025-08-10

PREPAID

Order #BL202508107476
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Ship To:
Neemu Moni 
12143, Tower 12, Prestige Lake RidgeSubramanyapura Main
Road,Uttarahalli.
Bangalore, KR 560061,Ph:7975148606

SHIPPING LABEL
Product                                                                   Qty       Subtotal
Replacement  Soft Floor Head for Dyson Vacuum Cleaner V7 V8
V10 V11 (SKU NUMBER : 59034196)

1 2,000.00

Total (± Discount/Shipping Charges) 2000.00

Return To:
kapil.kumar, Haryana Gurugram ~ 2nd floor & basement building no 225

Udyog vihar phase 4 gurugram haryana,Gurgaon,HR,122001, Phone :
7291864335
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